
FEATURES
•	Long pot-life 
•	Suitable for machine application

BP323.77 
POLYURETHANE PRIMER  

KEY INFO
It is possible to add more 

thinner than standard 
polyurethane primers.DRYING TIME (20˚C, 45-65% RH, 150 g/m²)

15 minDust Free 

30 min

80 - 90 min

Touch Dry

Sandability

APPLICATION METHOD 

PACKAGING
18 KG

SURFACE PREPARATION
Before application, the surface must be sanded with 180-220 
sandpaper, removed from dust and other foreign materials 
(oil, silicone, varnish residues, etc.).
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COLOR OPTIONS                                                                                                         

PRODUCT

BP323.77

HP900

TP100

100

33

30

140 - 150

35

34

Polyurethane Primer

Polyurethane Hardener

Polyurethane Thinner

CODE BY WEIGHT (%) BY VOLUME (%)

POLYURETHANE 
PRODUCT GROUP 


